VANDER ELST
’l connecting solutions

Prodel - PTFB3488S

frodel

URMET GROUP

IPERCOM deurplaat inox audio video 8x drukknoppen 165x420x2,5mm

Artikelcode

ETIM

Merk
Brutogewicht (kg)
Nettogewicht (kg)
Breedte (cm)
Hoogte (cm)

Lengte (cm)

PTFB3488S

Prodel

1.5

1.5

16.5

0.025

42
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